Bright Future School of Excellence

2025-2026 School Calendar
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APRIL MAY JUNE
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D Teacher Planning Day
D Legal Holiday

D Teacher Report to Work

D Testing

D Recess Day

- Beg/End of Grading Period

- Last Day of School
D Early Release

Days in Grading Period

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

44 days
46 days
43 days
42 days




